
DAY/TIME 8.00 - 8.50 9.00 - 9.50 10.00 - 10.50 11.00 - 11.50 12.00 - 12.50 1.00 - 1.50 2.00 - 2.50 3.00 - 3.50 4.00 - 4.50 5.00 - 5.50 6.00 - 6.50

MON

MSCP1503
Advanced Solid State 

Physics
PM Dr. Ezza Syuhada 

Sazali

MSCP1123
Elementary Particles
Dr. Izyan Hazwani 

Hashim

TUE

WED

MSCP1403
Electrodynamics

Prof. Dr. Sib Krishna 
Ghoshal

MSCP1313
Advanced Condensed 

Matter
Dr. Nur Hidayah

MSCP1213
Material 

Characterization & 
Analysis II

Dr. Muhammad 
Firdaus Omar

THU

MSCP 1303 /
USCP6013 (Sec 01) 

Prof. Suhairul
PM Dr. Safwan

Dr. Fariza 

MSCP1243
Advanced Fiber Optics

PM Dr. Raja 
Kamarulzaman Raja 

Ibrahim

MSCP1233
Scientific Computing

Dr. Razif Razali

FRI
MSCP1503

Advanced Solid State Physics
PM Dr. Ezza Syuhada Sazali

MSCP1303 / USCP6013 (Sec 01)
Research Methodology

Prof. Dr. Suhairul Hashim
PM Dr. Muhammad Safwan Abd Aziz

Dr. Fariza Hanim Suhailin

MSCP1243
Advanced Fiber Optics

PM Dr. Raja Kamarulzaman Raja Ibrahim

MSCP1123
Elementary Particles

Dr. Izyan Hazwani Hashim

MSCP1213
Material Characterization & Analysis II

Dr. Muhammad Firdaus Omar

MSCP1313
Advanced Condensed Matter

Dr. Nur Hidayah
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LEVEL 3, BLOCK T02
Master of Science : Physcis (MSCP2)

MSCP1233
Scientific Computing

Dr. Razif Razali

MSCP1403
Electrodynamics

Prof. Dr. Sib Krishna Ghoshal
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BIL. CODE & NAME OF COURSE(S) NAME OF THE LECTURER

MSCP1403 (Sec 01)
Electrodynamics

MSCP1503 (Sec 01)
Advanced Solid State Physics

MSCP1303 (Sec 01) Prof. Dr. Suhairul Hashim
Research Methodology (Mixed mode Programme) Assoc. Prof. Ts. Dr. Muhammad Safwan Abd Aziz

Ts. Dr. Fariza Hanim Suhailin

USCP6013 (Sec 01 HW)
Research Methodology (Research Programme)

MSCP1213 (Sec 01)

Material Characterization And Analysis II
MSCP1313 (Sec 01)

Advanced Condensed Matter Physics
MSCP1123 (Sec 01)

Elementary Particle
MSCP1233 (Sec 01)

Scientific Computing
MSCP1243 (Sec 01)

Advanced Fiber Optics

Dr. Muhammad Firdaus Omar

Dr. Nur Hidayah Ahmad

Dr. Izyan Hazwani Hashim

Dr. Razif Razali

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Raja Kamarulzaman Raja Ibrahim

1

2

3

4

5

CORE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

1

2

3

Prof. Dr. Sib Krishna Ghoshal

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ezza Syuhada Sazali


